AJ-
1/2" FIT-3CCD DVCPRO Camera/Recorder
(PAL:625)
Broadcast-Quality Shooting with Outstanding C
Designed for professional use, the
AJ-D400 camera/recorder combines
DVCPRO’s outstanding quality and
convenience with superior cost-

Viewfinder
CRT: 1.5” monochrome
Horizontal Resolution: 600 TV lines (Center)
VTR SECTION
General
Format: DVCPRO
1/4" Digital compressed recording
Recording Track: Digital Video
Digital Audio: 2CH
Cue: 1 Track
Sub-Code
CTL: 1 Track
Tape Speed: 33.854 mm/s
Tape: 1/4-inch Metal Particle Tape
Cassette Size: AJ-P66M: 97.5 x 64.5 x 14.6 mm
Recording/Playback Time: 66 min. with AJ-P66M cassette
FF/REW Time: Approx. 3 min. using AJ-P66M
Video*
Sampling Frequency: Y: 13.5 MHz
C (PB/PR): 3.375 MHz

Panasonic's compact, lightweight
DVCPRO digital VTRs offer
extremely high picture quality. In
addition to the broadcast series,
which continues to win high
acclaim from broadcasters
worldwide, the line-up has now
been expanded to include a low-
cost professional series.
Another reason why DVCPRO
is quickly becoming the
standard in image production.
DVCPRO Medium Video Cassettes
Model No. Time Length
AJ-P66M 66 min. 137 m
AJ-P46M 46 min. 96 m
AJ-P33M 33 min. 70 m
AJ-P24M 24 min. 51 m
AJ-P12M 12 min. 27 m
AJ-CL12M Cleaning Tape
Battery Holder Battery Pack Battery Charger
Anton/Bauer
Gold Mount Plate